                   DWDM SFP+ Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V1.i
Page 1 of 11
EOLP-1696-23XXXN MSA Series
SFP+ Single-Mode for DWDM Application
Duplex SFP+ Transceiver
Digital Diagnostic Function
0.6~10Gb/s CPRI/OBSAI
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Laser
Power
budget
CDR Temp.
EOLP-1696-23XXXN*(note1)
0.614 to
11.3Gbps
DWDM EML 23dB NO Standard
EOLP-1696-23XXXEN*(note1)
0.614 to
11.3Gbps
DWDM EML 23dB NO Extended
Note1: XXX refers to DWDM Wavelength channel as ITU-T specified, please refer the following table for
detailed center wavelength information.
Features
 Support data rate up to 11.3Gbps
 Available in all C-Band Wavelengths on the
50GHz DWDM ITU Grid
 Temperature-Stabilized DWDM EML
Transmitter
 Duplex LC Connector
 Power Dissipation ＜1.5W
 Dispersion tolerance from -500ps/nm to
1600ps/nm
 Hot-Pluggable SFP+ Footprint
 Compliant with SFF-8431 MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8432 MSA
 Operating Case Temperature
 Standard: 0°C to 70°C
 Extended: -20℃~+75℃
Applications
 10GBASE-ZR/ZW
 10G FC
 OBSAI rates 6.144 Gb/s, 3.072 Gb/s, 1.536
Gb/s, 0.768Gb/s
 CPRI rates 10.138Gb/s ,9.830
Gb/s,7.373Gb/s, 6.144 Gb/s, 4.915 Gb/s,
2.458 Gb/s, 1.229 Gb/s, 0.614Gb/s
 Other optical links
                   DWDM SFP+ Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V1.i
Page 2 of 11
*The product image only for reference purpose.
XXX- Channel refers to the following table:
*Channel (X) Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
200 EOLP-1696-23200N 192.00 1561.42
205 EOLP-1696-23205N 192.05 1561.01
210 EOLP-1696-23210N 192.10 1560.61
215 EOLP-1696-23215N 192.15 1560.20
220 EOLP-1696-23220N 192.20 1559.79
225 EOLP-1696-23225N 192.25 1559.39
230 EOLP-1696-23230N 192.30 1558.98
235 EOLP-1696-23235N 192.35 1558.58
240 EOLP-1696-23240N 192.40 1558.17
245 EOLP-1696-23245N 192.45 1557.77
250 EOLP-1696-23250N 192.50 1557.36
255 EOLP-1696-23255N 192.55 1556.96
260 EOLP-1696-23260N 192.60 1556.55
265 EOLP-1696-23265N 192.65 1556.15
270 EOLP-1696-23270N 192.70 1555.75
275 EOLP-1696-23275N 192.75 1555.34
280 EOLP-1696-23280N 192.80 1554.94
285 EOLP-1696-23285N 192.85 1554.54
290 EOLP-1696-23290N 192.90 1554.13
295 EOLP-1696-23295N 192.95 1553.73
300 EOLP-1696-23300N 193.00 1553.33
305 EOLP-1696-23305N 193.05 1552.93
310 EOLP-1696-23310N 193.10 1552.52
315 EOLP-1696-23315N 193.15 1552.12
320 EOLP-1696-23320N 193.20 1551.72
325 EOLP-1696-23325N 193.25 1551.32
330 EOLP-1696-23330N 193.30 1550.92
335 EOLP-1696-23335N 193.35 1550.52
340 EOLP-1696-23340N 193.40 1550.12
345 EOLP-1696-23345N 193.45 1549.72
350 EOLP-1696-23350N 193.50 1549.32
355 EOLP-1696-23355N 193.55 1548.91
360 EOLP-1696-23360N 193.60 1548.51
365 EOLP-1696-23365N 193.65 1548.11
370 EOLP-1696-23370N 193.70 1547.72
375 EOLP-1696-23375N 193.75 1547.32
380 EOLP-1696-23380N 193.80 1546.92
385 EOLP-1696-23385N 193.85 1546.52
                   DWDM SFP+ Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V1.i
Page 3 of 11
390 EOLP-1696-23390N 193.90 1546.12
395 EOLP-1696-23395N 193.95 1545.72
400 EOLP-1696-23400N 194.00 1545.32
405 EOLP-1696-23405N 194.05 1544.92
410 EOLP-1696-23410N 194.10 1544.53
415 EOLP-1696-23415N 194.15 1544.13
420 EOLP-1696-23420N 194.20 1543.73
425 EOLP-1696-23425N 194.25 1543.33
430 EOLP-1696-23430N 194.30 1542.94
435 EOLP-1696-23435N 194.35 1542.54
440 EOLP-1696-23440N 194.40 1542.14
445 EOLP-1696-23445N 194.45 1541.75
450 EOLP-1696-23450N 194.50 1541.35
455 EOLP-1696-23455N 194.55 1540.95
460 EOLP-1696-23460N 194.60 1540.56
465 EOLP-1696-23465N 194.65 1540.16
470 EOLP-1696-23470N 194.70 1539.77
475 EOLP-1696-23475N 194.75 1539.37
480 EOLP-1696-23480N 194.80 1538.98
485 EOLP-1696-23485N 194.85 1538.58
490 EOLP-1696-23490N 194.90 1538.19
495 EOLP-1696-23495N 194.95 1537.79
500 EOLP-1696-23500N 195.00 1537.40
505 EOLP-1696-23505N 195.05 1537.00
510 EOLP-1696-23510N 195.10 1536.61
515 EOLP-1696-23515N 195.15 1536.22
520 EOLP-1696-23520N 195.20 1535.82
525 EOLP-1696-23525N 195.25 1535.43
530 EOLP-1696-23530N 195.30 1535.04
535 EOLP-1696-23535N 195.35 1534.64
540 EOLP-1696-23540N 195.40 1534.25
545 EOLP-1696-23545N 195.45 1533.86
550 EOLP-1696-23550N 195.50 1533.47
555 EOLP-1696-23555N 195.55 1533.07
560 EOLP-1696-23560N 195.60 1532.68
565 EOLP-1696-23565N 195.65 1532.29
570 EOLP-1696-23570N 195.70 1531.90
575 EOLP-1696-23575N 195.75 1531.51
580 EOLP-1696-23580N 195.80 1531.12
585 EOLP-1696-23585N 195.85 1530.72
590 EOLP-1696-23590N 195.90 1530.33
595 EOLP-1696-23595N 195.95 1529.94
                   DWDM SFP+ Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V1.i
Page 4 of 11
Regulatory Compliance*